Open

Scores for: PPRST Trial 1
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Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

Handler

Tom Spencer
Tom Spencer
Patti Sowell
LisAnn Spencer
Jean Singer
Tom Spencer
Rita Morneault
Jean Singer
Sandra Milberg
Steve Alongi
Donna Beebe
Mike Collins
Erin Swanson
Mike Collins
Jeff Horner
Erin Swanson
Erin Swanson
Yvette Cook
Steve Alongi
Jeff Horner
Sandra Milberg
Sheila Rios
Patti Sowell
Taureta Siegalkoff
Sandra Milberg

Wednesday, June 2, 2021

Pt. Pleasant Ranch Stockdog Trial

Sheep

Dog

Fern
Pippa
Swift
Cody
Alex
Jet
Ace
Fin
Devon
Cade

Newt
Kate
RIP
Tesla
Clare
West
Tack
Quinn
Gun
Cole
Gus
Dinah
SD Oak
Tex

Total Points

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
125
120
120
120
90
75
15
0

Finish Time

2.52
2.56
3.14
3.37
3.40
3.42
3.45
3.49
4.15
4.20
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

5/15/2021

Tie Time

0.25
0.39
0.33
0.34
0.31
0.40
0.36
0.29
1.07
0.37
0.34
0.35
0.42
1.03
1.10
2.08
2.34
1.22
1.11
1.42
1.48
2.35
2.43
3.34
5.00

Trial Points

750
650
550
450
350
250
150
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Open

Scores for: PPRST Trial 2
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Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

Handler

Erin Swanson
Tom Spencer
Jean Singer
Steve Alongi
Rita Morneault
Jeff Horner
Steve Alongi
Patti Sowell
Tom Spencer
Patti Sowell
Sandra Milberg
Mike Collins
Erin Swanson
Tom Spencer
Donna Beebe
Jeff Horner
Yvette Cook
Sandra Milberg
Jean Singer
Erin Swanson
Mike Collins
Sandra Milberg
Tom Trent
Taureta Siegalkoff
Tom Trent

Wednesday, June 2, 2021

Pt. Pleasant Ranch Stockdog Trial

Sheep

Dog

Kate
Pippa
Alex
Cade
Ace
Gun
Quinn
Swift
Jet
Dinah
Devon
RIP
Clare
Fern
Meg
Tesla
Tack
Tex
Fin
West
Newt
Cole
Erin
SD Oak
Angus

Total Points

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
165
160
150
150
120
90
75
60
0

Finish Time

2.39
3.14
3.26
3.33
3.46
3.49
3.58
3.59
4.07
4.12
4.15
4.17
4.19
4.19
4.30
4.44
4.48
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

5/16/2021

Tie Time

0.31
0.37
0.25
0.37
0.17
0.31
0.34
0.29
0.28
1.02
0.41
0.27
1.00
1.00
1.01
0.40
1.34
0.24
0.39
0.53
0.31
1.22
3.04
0.42
5.00

Trial Points

750
650
550
450
350
250
150
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Nursery
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: PPRST Trial 1

Handler

Bonnie Richardson
Erin Swanson

Reb Bisnett

Tom Spencer
Cindi Fitzgerald
Mike Collins

Rita Morneault
Mike Collins
Taureta Siegalkoff
Sheila Rios
Melinda Alongi
Taureta Siegalkoff
Patti Sowell

Yvette Cook

Wednesday, June 2, 2021

Pt. Pleasant Ranch Stockdog Trial

Sheep

Dog

Hank
Kate
LB3 Jane
Fern
Pride
RIP
JuneBug
Newt
SD Oak
Gus
Jessie
Tess +
Dinah
Cutter

Total Points

180
180
180
150
150
150
135
120
102
102
45
45
30
0

Finish Time

3.48
3.53
4.20
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

5/15/2021

Tie Time

0.42
0.37
1.30
0.24
0.33
0.43
1.23
0.41
2.00
2.24
2.32
2.37
4.08
5.00

Trial Points

420
320
220
120
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Nursery
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: PPRST Trial 2

Handler

Mike Collins

Tom Spencer
Mike Collins

Reb Bisnett

Erin Swanson

Rita Morneault
Yvette Cook
Melinda Alongi
Taureta Siegalkoff
Taureta Siegalkoff
Patti Sowell

Wednesday, June 2, 2021

Pt. Pleasant Ranch Stockdog Trial

Sheep

Dog
RIP

Fern
Newt
LB3 Jane
Kate
JuneBug
Cutter
Jessie
SD Oak
Tess +
Dinah

Total Points

180
180
180
180
180
165
165
60
45
15
0

Finish Time

2.23
2.34
3.48
3.57
4.04
4.08
4.16
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

5/16/2021

Tie Time Trial Points
0.32 330
0.35 230
0.34 130
1.24 30
1.16 0
0.42 0
0.43 0
1.32 0
0.47 0
0.12 0
5.00 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: PPRST Trial 1

Intermediate
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Handler

Amy Alongi

Mark Dias

Glen McGowan
Dennis Bisnett
Cindi Fitzgerald
Marcia Jepson
Marni Nunnemaker
Mark Dias

Mark Dias

Marni Nunnemaker

Glen McGowan

Wednesday, June 2, 2021

Pt. Pleasant Ranch Stockdog Trial

Sheep

Dog

Hope
Phee
Baily
Reese
Pride
Vicky
Nellie
Bosche
Pyke
Val
Chase

Total Points

150
150
150
150
90
65
60
45
30
15
0

Finish Time

2.43
3.26
4.12
4.42
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

5/15/2021
Tie Time Trial Points
0.41 330
0.47 230
0.52 130
1.31 30
0.40 0
2.23 0
0.40 0
1.53 0
3.49 0
1.37 0
5.00 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Pt. Pleasant Ranch Stockdog Trial

Scores for: PPRST Trial 2 5/16/2021
Intermediate Sheep

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points

1 Amy Alongi Hope 140 5.00 2.04 300
2 Mark Dias Phee 120 5.00 2.29 200
3 Marni Nunnemaker  Val 105 2.47 0.34 100
4  Mimi Wilson Ben 105 5.00 1.07 0
5 Glen McGowan Baily 105 5.00 2.21 0
6 Marni Nunnemaker  Nellie 95 4.50 1.04 0
7 Glen McGowan Chase 90 5.00 2.05 0
8 Mark Dias Bosche 45 5.00 1.17 0
9 MarciaJepson Vicky 45 5.00 3.25 0
10 Mark Dias Pyke 15 5.00 0.44 0

Wednesday, June 2, 2021



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Pt. Pleasant Ranch Stockdog Trial

Scores for: PPRST Trial 1 5/15/2021
Novice Sheep

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Reb Bisnett LB3 Jane 120 2.13 0.39 210
2 Isaac Moreno Sage 110 4.03 1.30 110
3 BarbaralJacobs GS Levi 90 5.00 0.40 10
4 lIsaac Moreno Dozer 90 5.00 1.37 0
5 Sue Fox Bob 60 5.00 1.31 0
6 Brett Turner KW Tiny 50 5.00 1.41 0
7 lsaac Moreno Dottie 0 5.00 5.00 0

Wednesday, June 2, 2021



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Pt. Pleasant Ranch Stockdog Trial

Scores for: PPRST Trial 2 5/16/2021
Novice Sheep

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Isaac Moreno Dozer 120 2.22 0.27 180
2 Reb Bisnett LB3 Jane 120 3.39 0.48 80
3 Isaac Moreno Sage 90 5.00 0.28 0
4  Sue Fox Bob 90 5.00 0.29 0
5 Isaac Moreno Dottie 90 5.00 0.35 0
6 BarbaraJacobs GS Levi 60 5.00 0.33 0

Wednesday, June 2, 2021
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